
Sip, SavoUr, Repeat

VEG

VEG



ALOO TIKKI COMBO
Aloo Tikki Burger + 
French Fries +
Thick Cold Co�ee

249

DESSERT COMBO
Classic Wa�es +
Brownie With Ice Cream +
Thick Cold Co�ee

399

SUTO FALAFEL COMBO
Falafel Wrap + 
Maxican Nachos + 
Mojito

359

PIZZA COMBO
Simply Veg Pizza +
French Fries +
Lemon Ice Tea

359

PASTA COMBO
White Sauce Pasta +
French Fries + 
Mojito

359

SANDWICH COMBO
Cheese Chutney Bliss + 
Classic Garlic Bread + 
Virgin Mojito *2

-

JUMBO COMBO
Cheese Corn Pizza +
Double Masala Maggie +
French Fries + 
Thick Cold Co�ee 2 + 
Brownie

599



espressO

yourself

beverages

Espresso
Regular Co�ee
Macchiato
Green Tea
Hot Lemon Tea
Americano
Cappuccino
Mocha
Irish Cappuccino
Hazelnut Cappuccino
Brownie Hot Chocolate
Hot Chocolate

HOT BEVERAGES
89
79
99
99
99
129
129
129
129
129
159
139

Thick Cold Co�ee
Café Frappe
Iced Americano
Mocha Frappe
Iced Mocha
Iced Latte
Suto Thick Frappe
Vietnamese Iced Latte
Brownie Frappe
Suto Special Frappe

Add Ons:
Choco Chips
Chocolate Syrup

COLD BEVERAGES
139
139
149
149
169
169
179
199
199
219

19
19

Red Bloo
Mango Coconut
Fresh Fruit
Berry Blast
Kiwi Mint
Strawberry Smoothie

SMOOTHIE 
169
169
169
169
169
169

Kitkat Shake
Oreo Shake
Hazelnut Crunchy Shake
Strawberry Shake
Nutella Chocolate Shake
Lotus Bisco� Shake
Caramel Popcorn Shake

SHAKES 
199
199
199
199
219
249
249
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Lemon Soda
Virgin Mojito
Kiwi Melon
Blue Blast
Peach Mojito
Berry Mojito
Orange Mojito
Kala Khatta Mojito

MOCKTAILS 
99
119
119
139
119
139
149
149

Lemon Iced Tea
Kiwi Iced Tea
Peach Iced Tea
Strawberry Iced Tea
Hibiscus Lemon Iced Tea

ICED TEA
109
119
119
119
149

Vanilla A�ogato
Caramel A�ogato
Brownie A�ogato

AFFOGATO
199
219
259
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FOOD

Aloo Tikki Burger
Veggie Delight Burger
Mexicana Burger
Suto Special Burger
Crispy Paneer Burger

Add Ons:
Cheese Slice

BURGER
79
109
149
159
199

29

Pizza Margherita
Cheese Corn Pizza
Simply Veg Pizza
Onion Capsicum Pizza
Paneer Do Pyaza Pizza
Tandoori Paneer Pizza
Veggie Overload

PIZZA 10"
159
179
179
179
199
209
249

Masala Toast Sandwich
Cheese Corn Sandwich
Mexican Sandwich
Grilled Cheese Sandwich
Vegetable Club Sandwich
Paneer Tikka Sandwich
Cheese Chutney Bliss
Nutella Sandwich

Add Ons:
Cheese Slice
Garlic Chilli Chutney Dip

SANDWICH
109
119
119
129
149
159
119
119

29
29

Garlic Bread
Cheese Garlic Bread
Chilli Cheese Garlic Bread
Loaded Garlic Bread
Cheese Chilly Toast
Mushroom Bruschetta

GARLIC BREAD
99
139
149
159
139
159
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Cheese Potato Wrap
Veg Falafel Wrap
Mexican Potato Wrap
Paneer Wrap
Suto Special Wrap
Falafel Taco
Cheesy Quesedilla
Veggie Quesedilla

WRAP & ROLLS
139
159
159
179
179
199
199
229

French Fries
peri peri French Fries
Loaded Fries
Chilli Garlic Shots
Mexican Cheese Fries
Mexican Nachos
Masala Sweet Corn
Potato Wedges

Add Ons:
Cheese Dip
Jalapeno Dip

FRIES & NACHOS
109
109
129
119
149
149
129
119

19
19

Plain Maggi
Double Masala Maggi
Schezwan Maggi
Veg Maggi
Cheese Butter Maggi
Tandoori Maggi
Italian Maggi
Cheese And Corn

MAGGI
89
99
109
119
129
129
129
129

Alrfrado Pasta
Arrabiatta Pasta
Indo Style Delight
Mix Sauce Pasta
Baked Man N Cheese
Spagetti

PASTA

179
189
199
209
249
249
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Dessert

Classic Wa�es
Chocolate Wa�es
Brownie Wa�es
Nutella Wa�es
Hot Kitkat Wa�es

Add Ons:
Chocolate
Ice Cream
Dark Chocolate

WAFFLES
139
179
199
199
199

19
29
29

Brownie 
Brownie With Ice Cream

BROWNIE & DESSERT
109
129
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VEG

VEG


