



VEG

# SUTO<sup>®</sup> COFFEE...



**SIP, SAVOUR, REPEAT**

## ALOO TIKKI COMBO

Aloo Tikki Burger +  
French Fries +  
Thick Cold Coffee

249

## PASTA COMBO

White Sauce Pasta +  
French Fries +  
Mojito

359

## PIZZA COMBO

Simply Veg Pizza +  
French Fries +  
Lemon Ice Tea

359

## SUTO FALAFEL COMBO

Falafel Wrap +  
Maxican Nachos +  
Mojito

359

## DESSERT COMBO

Classic Waffles +  
Brownie With Ice Cream +  
Thick Cold Coffee

399

## SANDWICH COMBO

Cheese Chutney Bliss +  
Classic Garlic Bread +  
Virgin Mojito \*2

-

## JUMBO COMBO

Cheese Corn Pizza +  
Double Masala Maggie +  
French Fries +  
Thick Cold Coffee 2 +  
Brownie

599

# BEVERAGES



## ESPRESSO YOURSELF

### HOT BEVERAGES

Espresso	89
Regular Coffee	79
Macchiato	99
Green Tea	99
Hot Lemon Tea	99
Americano	129
Cappuccino	129
Mocha	129
Irish Cappuccino	129
Hazelnut Cappuccino	129
Brownie Hot Chocolate	159
Hot Chocolate	139

**SUTO**  
COFFEE

### COLD BEVERAGES

Thick Cold Coffee	139
Café Frappe	139
Iced Americano	149
Mocha Frappe	149
Iced Mocha	169
Iced Latte	169
Suto Thick Frappe	179
Vietnamese Iced Latte	199
Brownie Frappe	199
Suto Special Frappe	219

#### Add Ons:

Choco Chips	19
Chocolate Syrup	19



**SUTO**  
COFFEE

### SMOOTHIE

Red Bloo	169
Mango Coconut	169
Fresh Fruit	169
Berry Blast	169
Kiwi Mint	169
Strawberry Smoothie	169

### SHAKES

Kitkat Shake	199
Oreo Shake	199
Hazelnut Crunchy Shake	199
Strawberry Shake	199
Nutella Chocolate Shake	219
Lotus Biscoff Shake	249
Caramel Popcorn Shake	249

## MOCKTAILS

Lemon Soda	99
Virgin Mojito	119
Kiwi Melon	119
Blue Blast	139
Peach Mojito	119
Berry Mojito	139
Orange Mojito	149
Kala Khatta Mojito	149

**SUTO**  
COFFEE



## AFFOGATO

Vanilla Affogato	199
Caramel Affogato	219
Brownie Affogato	259



**SUTO**  
COFFEE

## ICED TEA

Lemon Iced Tea	109
Kiwi Iced Tea	119
Peach Iced Tea	119
Strawberry Iced Tea	119
Hibiscus Lemon Iced Tea	149

Taxes are applicable as per government norms | Images for representation purposes only





**SUTO**  
COFFEE

## SANDWICH

Masala Toast Sandwich	109
Cheese Corn Sandwich	119
Mexican Sandwich	119
Grilled Cheese Sandwich	129
Vegetable Club Sandwich	149
Paneer Tikka Sandwich	159
Cheese Chutney Bliss	119
Nutella Sandwich	119

*Add Ons:*

Cheese Slice	29
Garlic Chilli Chutney Dip	29



## PIZZA 10"

Pizza Margherita	159
Cheese Corn Pizza	179
Simply Veg Pizza	179
Onion Capsicum Pizza	179
Paneer Do Pyaza Pizza	199
Tandoori Paneer Pizza	209
Veggie Overload	249

Taxes are applicable as per government norms | Images for representation purposes only

# FOOD

## BURGER

Aloo Tikki Burger	79
Veggie Delight Burger	109
Mexicana Burger	149
Suto Special Burger	159
Crispy Paneer Burger	199

*Add Ons:*

Cheese Slice	29
--------------	----



## GARLIC BREAD

Garlic Bread	99
Cheese Garlic Bread	139
Chilli Cheese Garlic Bread	149
Loaded Garlic Bread	159
Cheese Chilly Toast	139
Mushroom Bruschetta	159

**SUTO**  
COFFEE



## PASTA

Alfredo Pasta	179
Arrabiatta Pasta	189
Indo Style Delight	199
Mix Sauce Pasta	209
Baked Man N Cheese	249
Spagetti	249

**SUTO**  
COFFEE



## MAGGI

Plain Maggi	89
Double Masala Maggi	99
Schezwan Maggi	109
Veg Maggi	119
Cheese Butter Maggi	129
Tandoori Maggi	129
Italian Maggi	129
Cheese And Corn	129

**SUTO**  
COFFEE

## WRAP & ROLLS

Cheese Potato Wrap	139
Veg Falafel Wrap	159
Mexican Potato Wrap	159
Paneer Wrap	179
Suto Special Wrap	179
Falafel Taco	199
Cheesy Quesedilla	199
Veggie Quesedilla	229



## FRIES & NACHOS

French Fries	109
peri peri French Fries	109
Loaded Fries	129
Chilli Garlic Shots	119
Mexican Cheese Fries	149
Mexican Nachos	149
Masala Sweet Corn	129
Potato Wedges	119

**SUTO**  
COFFEE

*Add Ons:*

Cheese Dip	19
Jalapeno Dip	19

# DESSERT

## WAFFLES

Classic Waffles	139
Chocolate Waffles	179
Brownie Waffles	199
Nutella Waffles	199
Hot Kitkat Waffles	199

### Add Ons:

Chocolate	19
Ice Cream	29
Dark Chocolate	29

**SUTO**  
COFFEE

## BROWNIE & DESSERT

Brownie	109
Brownie With Ice Cream	129





VEG

# SUTO<sup>®</sup> COFFEE...



**DINE-IN**  
**TAKE AWAY**  
**DELIVERY**



**FOLLOW US**  
**ON INSTAGRAM**

